
 

 

 

CERTIFICATE  
 

PCC-CERT Sp. z o.o. Sp.k. ul. Sportowa 29, 55-040 Kobierzyce 

 

PCC Manager 

 
Mirosław Błaut 

 

PCC-CERT 
confirms, that:  

 

Konecranes and Demag 
ul. Azymutalna 9, 80-298 Gdańsk 

Headquarters 

ul. Grochowska 306/308, 03-840 Warszawa 
ul. Bracka 28A, 40-858 Katowice 

ul. Wojciechowska 9A, 20-704 Lublin 
 

applies to the Occupational Health and Safety Management System 
and fulfills the requirements of: 

 

PN-ISO 45001:2018  
in scope of:  

 
sales of gantries, crane systems, hoists, lift trucks and port equipment.  

 

 
Certification granted:  
Certification valid until:  
Certificate registration No.:  
Certificate issue date:  
 

28.09.2020 
27.09.2023 
PW-26909-20 
18.11.2020 

  
 

 
The certificate remains valid upon fulfilling requirements of contract agreement No. 121/2019 

 
 


